
DO YOU…  

Eco-Adventure Kayak Tour highlights: 
 
 Easy 3-hour guided kayak tour by Nature Postings instructors 

 Informative session at Thalatta Estate prior to kayak launch 

 All levels welcome! Beginners to experienced kayakers 

 Kayaks, paddles, kayaking equipment, floatation devices (lifejackets)  

    included 

 FREE—must register via email at jbober@palmettobay-fl.gov  A re-

fundable security deposit must be provided in order to confirm reser-

vation (first-come, first-serve & weather permitting basis )  

Limited Space Available               For more information:  305‐259‐1234            www.palmettobay‐FL.gov   

Adventure Dates: 
Sunday, Feb 22, at 8am 
Sunday, Mar 29 at 8am 
Sunday, Apr 26 at 8am 
Sunday, May 31 at 8am 
Sunday, Jun 28 at 8am 
Sunday, Jul 26 at 8am 
Sunday, Aug 30 at 8am 
Sunday, Sep 27 at 8am 
Sunday, Oct 25 at 8am 
Sunday, Nov 29 at 8am 
Sunday, Dec 27 at 8am 

 love our beautiful Florida coastline?  
 want to learn more about how mangroves are an  integral part of our eco-system?  
 enjoy spending family-friendly time exploring nature?  

The Parks & Recreation Department Presents:  
                       A Family Mangrove-Kayak Adventure! 

Thalatta Estate 
17301 Old Cutler Road 

Palmetto Bay 


